Provisional ID
Score total

Score for star read(s)
Score for read counts
Score for mfe

Score for randfold
Score for cons. seed
Total read count
Mature read count
Loop read count
Star read count

freq.

4
1

0.75%

0.25m

5"- agagggcaugugccugu

- - (L - (- - - CCC- €L - - - - - -

:11_27064
1.7
-1.3
-0.8
2.3
1.6

10
10
0
0

28

Lo N O
CEgth € cuce AL Lo
5 3~ u g e g6 ¢cccce o u é ﬂ Lol
>

51 73 length

Mature

ucucccccggegecucucugccaggcauucgugccuccccuagee -3*

CCC---332---3333333333333333-333--32--99033)--000I))) - - - e - - - - reads

.................... 2
.................... 2
____________________ 1
.................... 2
____________________ 2
.................... 1

sample
Z1_

73

GDM
GDM

z2_
72_



